
S N Particulars Claim received (Rs.) Claim admitted (Rs.) 

1 MVAT and CST dues 1,776,388,887 1,776,388,887

2 TDS Dues Income Tax Department 6,281,460 6,281,460

3 Income Tax Department 161,885,115 161,885,115

Total 1,944,555,462 1,944,555,462

Operational Creditors (Government Dues.)


	OC (Govt)

